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revisions

08/27/19	 Added additional information on digital locks
09/18/19	 Changed height from 79" to 77-1/2" high on lockers/cubbies
10/24/19	 Updated laminate finishes
11/20/19 	 Added heights of casters and plinth base. 
03/17/20	 Fixed Model number error
01/01/21	 Updated pricing and finishes
09/01/21	 Updated finishes
12/20/21	 Updated pricing and finishes
03/31/22	 Updated option codes
08/18/22	 Added surcharge note, updated TFL size options
12/01/22	 Updated pricing
04/17/23	 Swapped Digital Locks for Analog Combination Locks
10/18/23	 Updated finishes, Re-placed Digital locks
03/15/24	 Updated pricing
03/26/24	 Pages missing from last update
08/30/24	 Updated finishes and pulls
12/01/24	 Updated pricing

https://deskmakers.com/
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Product Category

60%

Option Code
HPL UPCHARGE

OP-HPL1-25-??

CASEGOODS
Top HPL only, balance TFL

WORKSURFACES 
All Shapes
Top surface HPL

25%OP-HPL1-1-??

120%OP-HPL1-4-??CASEGOODS
Entire Unit HPL

20%OP-HPL1-2-??CASEGOODS
HPL Drawer Fronts only

30%OP-HPL1-3-??CASEGOODS
Top HPL and HPL Drawer Fronts

laminate finishes

Pricing shown in this price list applies only to non-premium HPLs as follows: 
	 •	 Wilsonart: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Matte (-60) finish,
	 •	 Formica: Color Portfolio, Woodgrains, and Patterns in Matte (-58) finish
	 •	 Pionite: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Suede (N) finish
	 •    	 Arborite: Solids, Woodgrains, Textures and Abstracts in Matte (CA) finish
	 •     	 Nevamar: Solids, Woodgrains, Stones and Abstracts in ARP (-T) finish

A minimum charge of $546 net per HPL color will be applied to each order. 

Call customer service for pricing for all other HPLs.

Additional lead times required for HPL orders depending on material availability and order complexity. 

high pressure laminate (HPL) pricing chart

high pressure laminate (HPL)

Most DeskMakers product is made of Thermofuse laminate (TFL). As such, there is an upcharge for ordering 
product in high pressure laminate (HPL). This upcharge varies based on the product and the size of the HPL 
order. 

Please note that only the portion of the order in HPL will be calculated to determine the level of HPL upcharges. 

HPL is always available with DeskMakers standard 2MM edgebanding. Special order matching PVC 2MM
edgebanding may be available for orders $25,000 List or larger, call customer service for pricing.

thermofuse laminate (TFL)
Pricing shown in this price list applies only to TFL finishes currently included in the DeskMakers finish collection. For 
the most accurate finish list please see deskmakers.com.

https://deskmakers.com/
https://deskmakers.com/resources/materials/laminate-finishes
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Pulls are included on all drawers and cabinet doors for no upcharge.  

standard pulls

pulls & hardware

coat hook

Can be added using AC-COAT-SIDE 
for $38 per Hook. Must be field installed. 

101BL101SN 105SN⁺

115SN

125SN* 201BL

201SN115BL

125BL*

*The 125SN/BL pull is 7.5" long. On lateral file drawers and larger cabinet doors a longer 12.5" pull in the same style 
will be used. This may be identified as a "127SN/BL" pull on your acknowledgment.
⁺ 105 and 107 pulls are only available in the silver nickel 'SN' finish.

103SN 103SN 107SN⁺

https://deskmakers.com/
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analog locks

combination lock

keyed lock

•	 2 keys per lock
•	 Can "key alike" with other DeskMakers laminate furniture.  

Use code AC-LOCK-101 to -200 for $23 List each to specify key number
•	 To order Master Key use AC-LOCK-MSTR for $147 List.

details

•	 All metal housing
•	 Vertical body style
•	 Operates with a 4-Digit User Code
•	 Default configuration is multi-user mode - code resets after each use. Assigned 

user mode locks available - contact customer service
•	 Cores keyed alike per site 
•	 Two year warranty
•	 Manager's Key - serves as master key, needed to reset locks with lost 

combinations. AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19.*
•	 Core Removal Key - used to change out a core. AC-LOCK-COM1-RKEY $32
•	 User Key - used to operate a lock instead of using the combination dials. 
        AC-LOCK-COM1-UKEY $2
•	 Code Retrieval Tool - used with Manager's Key to reset a lock with a lost 

combination. AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62*

* At least 1 Manager's Key and 1 Code Retrieval Tool required per project.

To specify in place of of a key lock on any cabinet door, add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for 
$333 list. Combination locks are included as a standard option on Catalina lockers - 
see pricing on pages 8-15.

details

ADA version
US Access Board requires 5% of all locks to be ADA compliant.
ADA Combination locks feature an elongated lever knob and a lift handle that 
eliminates the need for pinching and gripping the lock. It can be specified by changing 
the suffix of a locker from -C1 (indicating a standard combination lock) to -C2 to 
indicate the ADA combination lock. This will increase the price by $31 per lock.

To specifcy the lock separately, 
use sku AC-LOCK-COM1-ADA for $364.

Manager's Key and 
Code Retrieval Tool

https://deskmakers.com/
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digital lock

digital lock

ADA options

•	 Brushed nickel finish
•	 Black keypad with with numbers
•	 Vertical body orientation
•	 All metal lock housing
•	 Manual dead bolt (turn knob)
•	 Operated with user selected 4-digit code
•	 Shared use application
•	 Override and power bypass
•	 Visual and audible indicator
•	 Powered by 2 lithuim CR2450 batteries, battery life is 180,000 cycles with average use

To specify in place of of a key lock on any cabinet door, add AC-LOCK-DIG1-SLV for $504 list.
Digilocks are included as a standard option on Catalina lockers - see pricing on pages 8-15.

details

Allows door to be opened with one hand and 
does not require tight grasping, pinching or 
twisting of the wrist. 

To promote universal access, DeskMakers 
provides the ADA knob by default at no 
additional charge unless otherwise specified.

ADA compliant knob
Allows user to operate the lock without using a 
user code. One key per locker.

To specify, add AC-LOCK-VRSA-UKEY for $67 list.

user key

US Access Board requires 5% of all locks to be ADA compliant.

•	

•	 (1) programming key is required for each 	   	
  installation

•	 Initializes new locks
•	 Registers manager bypass key
•	 Overrides user access
•	 Allows management audit/inspection
•	 Provides external power

To specify, add AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY for $204 list.

programming key
•	 Minimum (1) manager key is required for 

each installation, mutiple manager keys may 
be used

•	 Assigns access credential(s)
•	 Overrides user access (in assigned use 	   

functionality)
•	 Allows management audit/inspection
•	 Provides external power

To specify, add AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY for $145 list.

manager key

https://deskmakers.com/


8

lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of 
contents

deskmakers.com

CA-LK16-1528-1-L-? CA-LK16-1528-1-R-?  16 15 28  $831 $1,164 $1,335

CA-LK16-1928-1-L-? CA-LK16-1928-1-R-? 16 19 28 $882 $1,215 $1,387

CA-LK16-2428-1-L-? CA-LK16-2428-1-R-?  16 24 28  $932 $1,265 $1,436

CA-LK12-1528-1-L-? CA-LK12-1528-1-R-?  12 15 28  $768 $1,101 $1,272

CA-LK12-1928-1-L-? CA-LK12-1928-1-R-?  12 19 28 $812 $1,144 $1,316

CA-LK12-2428-1-L-? CA-LK12-2428-1-R-?  12 24 28  $854 $1,187 $1,358

12" wide

16" wide

locker - one door
28" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

CA-LK16-1541-1-L-? CA-LK16-1541-1-R-?  16 15 41  $937 $1,269 $1,441

CA-LK16-1941-1-L-? CA-LK16-1941-1-R-? 16 19 41 $998 $1,331 $1,503

CA-LK16-2441-1-L-? CA-LK16-2441-1-R-?  16 24 41  $1,060 $1,393 $1,564

CA-LK12-1541-1-L-? CA-LK12-1541-1-R-?  12 15 41  $861 $1,194 $1,365

CA-LK12-1941-1-L-? CA-LK12-1941-1-R-? 12 19 41 $916 $1,248 $1,420

CA-LK12-2441-1-L-? CA-LK12-2441-1-R-?  12 24 41  $968 $1,301 $1,472

12" wide

16" wide

locker - one door
41" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- To order replace "?" with "K" for a keyed lock or "C1" for a combination lock.
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $31 per lock. For more lock details see pages 6-7.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $204) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $140) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA style by default.
- Includes levelers and installation screws. Locker units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.
- For a fixed shelf, add OP-SHLF-2 for $194. 

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

https://deskmakers.com/


9

catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of 
contents

deskmakers.com

CA-LK16-1541-2-L-? CA-LK16-1541-2-R-?  16 15 41  $1,060 $1,726 $2,068

CA-LK16-1941-2-L-? CA-LK16-1941-2-R-? 16 19 41 $1,135 $1,801 $2,144

CA-LK16-2441-2-L-? CA-LK16-2441-2-R-?  16 24 41  $1,211 $1,876 $2,219

CA-LK12-1541-2-L-? CA-LK12-1541-2-R-?  12 15 41  $965 $1,631 $1,974

CA-LK12-1941-2-L-? CA-LK12-1941-2-R-? 12 19 41 $1,028 $1,694 $2,037

CA-LK12-2441-2-L-? CA-LK12-2441-2-R-?  12 24 41  $1,092 $1,757 $2,100

12" wide

16" wide

locker - two doors
41" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

CA-LK16-1560-3-L-? CA-LK16-1560-3-R-?  16 15 60  $1,481 $2,479 $2,993

CA-LK16-1960-3-L-? CA-LK16-1960-3-R-? 16 19 60 $1,617 $2,616 $3,130

CA-LK16-2460-3-L-? CA-LK16-2460-3-R-?  16 24 60  $1,755 $2,754 $3,268

CA-LK12-1560-3-L-? CA-LK12-1560-3-R-?  12 15 60  $1,312 $2,311 $2,825

CA-LK12-1960-3-L-? CA-LK12-1960-3-R-? 12 19 60 $1,429 $2,428 $2,942

CA-LK12-2460-3-L-? CA-LK12-2460-3-R-?  12 24 60  $1,548 $2,546 $3,060

12" wide

16" wide

locker - three doors
60" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

- To order replace "?" with "K" for a keyed lock or "C1" for a combination lock.
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $31 per lock. For more lock details see pages 6-7.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $204) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $140) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA style by default.
- Includes levelers and installation screws. Locker units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-LK16-1578-3-L-? CA-LK16-1578-3-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,518 $2,516 $3,030

CA-LK16-1978-3-L-? CA-LK16-1978-3-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,637 $2,635 $3,149

CA-LK16-2478-3-L-? CA-LK16-2478-3-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,864 $2,863 $3,377

CA-LK12-1578-3-L-? CA-LK12-1578-3-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,504 $2,502 $3,016

CA-LK12-1978-3-L-? CA-LK12-1978-3-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,514 $2,512 $3,026

CA-LK12-2478-3-L-? CA-LK12-2478-3-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,634 $2,632 $3,146

12" wide

16" wide

locker - three doors  
78-1/2" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

CA-LK16-1578-2-L-? CA-LK16-1578-2-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,372 $2,037 $2,380

CA-LK16-1978-2-L-? CA-LK16-1978-2-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,482 $2,147 $2,490

CA-LK16-2478-2-L-? CA-LK16-2478-2-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,592 $2,257 $2,600

CA-LK12-1578-2-L-? CA-LK12-1578-2-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,244 $1,909 $2,252

CA-LK12-1978-2-L-? CA-LK12-1978-2-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,342 $2,007 $2,350

CA-LK12-2478-2-L-? CA-LK12-2478-2-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,440 $2,105 $2,448

12" wide

16" wide

locker - two doors
78-1/2" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

- To order replace "?" with "K" for a keyed lock or "C1" for a combination lock.
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $31 per lock. For more lock details see pages 6-7.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $204) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $140) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA style by default.
- Includes levelers and installation screws. Locker units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.
- For a fixed shelf, add OP-SHLF-2 for $194. 

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-LK16-1578-4-L-? CA-LK16-1578-4-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,620 $2,952 $3,637

CA-LK16-1978-4-L-? CA-LK16-1978-4-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,757 $3,089 $3,774

CA-LK16-2478-4-L-? CA-LK16-2478-4-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,894 $3,226 $3,911

CA-LK12-1578-4-L-? CA-LK12-1578-4-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,452 $2,783 $3,468

CA-LK12-1978-4-L-? CA-LK12-1978-4-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,569 $2,900 $3,586

CA-LK12-2478-4-L-? CA-LK12-2478-4-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,687 $3,018 $3,703

12" wide

16" wide

locker - four doors
78-1/2" high

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		
Model Number Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1)Width Depth Height Digi Lock (D)

- To order replace "?" with "K" for a keyed lock or "C1" for a combination lock.
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $31 per lock. For more lock details see pages 6-7.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $204) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $140) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA style by default.
- Includes levelers and installation screws. Locker units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-CS16-1528-2  16 14 28  $679

CA-CS16-1928-2 16 18 28 $723

CA-CS16-2428-2  16 23 28  $766

CA-CS12-1528-2  12 14 28  $638

CA-CS12-1928-2 12 18 28 $676

CA-CS12-2428-2  12 23 28  $714

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.

		
Model Number TFL Price

12" wide

16" wide

cubby - two openings  
28" high

Width Depth Height

CA-CS16-1541-3  16 14 41  $786

CA-CS16-1941-3 16 18 41 $848

CA-CS16-2441-3  16 23 41  $910

CA-CS12-1541-3  12 14 41  $730

CA-CS12-1941-3 12 18 41 $785

CA-CS12-2441-3  12 23 41  $839

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.

		
Model Number TFL Price

12" wide

16" wide

cubby - three openings
41" high

Width Depth Height

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-CS16-1560-4  16 14 60  $1,001

CA-CS16-1960-4 16 18 60 $1,156

CA-CS16-2460-4  16 23 60  $1,249

CA-CS12-1560-4  12 14 60  $987

CA-CS12-1960-4 12 18 60 $1,001

CA-CS12-2460-4  12 23 60  $1,019

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.

		
Model Number TFL Price

12" wide

16" wide

cubby - four openings 
60" high

Width Depth Height

CA-CS16-1578-6  16 14 77-1/2  $1,105

CA-CS16-1978-6 16 18 77-1/2 $1,223

CA-CS16-2478-6  16 23 77-1/2  $1,339

CA-CS12-1578-6  12 14 77-1/2  $1,007

CA-CS12-1978-6 12 18 77-1/2 $1,110

CA-CS12-2478-6  12 23 77-1/2  $1,212

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.

		
Model Number TFL Price

12" wide

16" wide

cubby - six openings 
78-1/2" high

Width Depth Height

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-CC24-2478-6  24 23 77-1/2 4  $1,619

CA-CC30-2478-6  30 23 77-1/2 4  $1,837

CA-CC36-2478-9  36 23 77-1/2 6 $2,186

		
Model Number TFL Price

coat cubby - open below  
78-1/2" high

Width Depth Height Open Cubbies 
Below

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- includes closet rod.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.
- For a fixed shelf, add OP-SHLF-2 for $194. 

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-CC24-2478-2-?  24 23 77-1/2 2 $1,783 $2,449 $2,791

CA-CC30-2478-2-?  30 23 77-1/2 2  $2,110 $2,775 $3,118

CA-CC36-2478-3-?  36 23 77-1/2 3  $2,605 $3,604 $4,117

		
Model Number

coat cubby - lockers below  
78-1/2" high

Width Depth Height Locker Doors
Below

- Includes levelers and installation screws.
- Cubby units must be connected to another unit, worksurface or wall for stability.
- includes closet rod.
- Locker/cubby tops must be specified separately. See pages 16-17.
- For a coat hook, add AC-COAT-SIDE for $38. Coat hook must be field installed. Coat hook is only available in silver and mounted under top.
- For a fixed shelf, add OP-SHLF-2 for $194. 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $31 per lock. For more lock details see pages 6-7.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $204) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $140) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA style by default.

Key Lock (K) Combo Lock (C1) Digi Lock (D)

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-PL12-1912-??-?? 12 19 $181 $180 $320

CA-PL12-1924-??-??  24 19  $216 $218 $379

CA-PL12-1936-??-?? 36 19 $255 $261 $417

CA-PL12-1948-??-??  48 19  $263 $269 $428

CA-PL12-1960-??-?? 60 19 $374 $392 $606

CA-PL12-1972-??-??  72 19  $380 $398 $614

CA-PL12-1984-??-?? 84 19 $388 $407 $628

CA-PL12-1996-??-??  96 19  $424 $446 $628

CA-PL12-1908-??-?? 108 19 N/A N/A $628

CA-PL12-1920-??-??  120 19  N/A N/A $628

CA-PL12-2412-??-?? 12 24 $215 $216 $375

CA-PL12-2424-??-??  24 24  $242 $246 $421

CA-PL12-2436-??-?? 36 24 $312 $324 $508

CA-PL12-2448-??-??  48 24  $318 $330 $515

CA-PL12-2460-??-?? 60 24 $483 $511 $775

CA-PL12-2472-??-??  72 24  $487 $516 $784

CA-PL12-2484-??-?? 84 24 $520 $552 $834

CA-PL12-2496-??-??  96 24  $558 $594 $834

CA-PL12-2408-??-?? 108 24 N/A N/A $834

CA-PL12-2420-??-??  120 24  N/A N/A $834

CA-PL12-1512-??-?? 12 15 $148 $143 $249

CA-PL12-1524-??-??  24 15  $190 $190 $315

CA-PL12-1536-??-?? 36 15 $198 $198 $327

CA-PL12-1548-??-??  48 15  $207 $208 $340

CA-PL12-1560-??-?? 60 15 $266 $272 $434

CA-PL12-1572-??-??  72 15  $273 $281 $446

CA-PL12-1584-??-?? 84 15  $255 $261 $416

CA-PL12-1596-??-??  96 15  $290 $299 $472

CA-PL12-1508-??-?? 108 15 N/A N/A $483

CA-PL12-1520-??-??  120 15  N/A N/A $496

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 3/4" Top panel is equal thickness to other panels in locker/cubby construction.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

3/4" thick panel tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with 12" wide units in a single row

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-PL16-2416-??-?? 16 24 $218 $219 $357

CA-PL16-2432-??-??  32 24  $281 $289 $457

CA-PL16-2448-??-?? 48 24 $318 $330 $515

CA-PL16-2464-??-??  64 24  $443 $468 $714

CA-PL16-2480-??-?? 80 24 $508 $539 $815

CA-PL16-2496-??-??  96 24  $558 $594 $894

CA-PL16-2412-??-?? 112 24 N/A N/A $920

CA-PL16-1916-??-?? 16 19 $190 $190 $314

CA-PL16-1932-??-??  32 19  $249 $254 $406

CA-PL16-1948-??-?? 48 19 $263 $269 $428

CA-PL16-1964-??-??  64 19  $374 $392 $604

CA-PL16-1980-??-?? 80 19 $388 $406 $628

CA-PL16-1996-??-??  96 19  $424 $446 $682

CA-PL16-1912-??-?? 112 19 N/A N/A $704

CA-PL16-1516-??-?? 16 15 $163 $160 $271

CA-PL16-1532-??-??  32 15  $218 $219 $357

CA-PL16-1548-??-?? 48 15 $207 $208 $340

CA-PL16-1564-??-??  64 15  $266 $272 $434

CA-PL16-1580-??-?? 80 15 $256 $261 $416

CA-PL16-1596-??-??  96 15  $290 $299 $471

CA-PL16-1512-??-?? 112 15 N/A N/A $487

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 3/4" Top panel is equal thickness to other panels in locker/cubby construction.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

3/4" thick panel tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with 16" wide units in a single row
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CA-PL12-3812-??-?? 12 38 $219 $221 $358

CA-PL12-3824-??-??  24 38  $355 $370 $617

CA-PL12-3836-??-?? 36 38 $451 $476 $725

CA-PL12-3848-??-??  48 38  $498 $528 $884

CA-PL12-3860-??-?? 60 38 $504 $534 $891

CA-PL12-3872-??-??  72 38  $507 $537 $894

CA-PL12-3884-??-?? 84 38 $643 $688 $1,154

CA-PL12-3896-??-??  96 38  $652 $697 $1,161

CA-PL12-3808-??-?? 108 38 N/A N/A $1,287

CA-PL12-3820-??-??  120 38  N/A N/A $1,880

CA-PL12-4812-??-?? 12 48 $267 $273 $448

CA-PL12-4824-??-??  24 48  $360 $376 $622

CA-PL12-4836-??-?? 36 48 $451 $476 $725

CA-PL12-4848-??-??  48 48  $459 $485 $737

CA-PL12-4860-??-?? 60 48 $557 $592 $891

CA-PL12-4872-??-??  72 48  $774 $832 $1,237

CA-PL12-4884-??-?? 84 48 $781 $839 $1,246

CA-PL12-4896-??-??  96 48  $787 $846 $1,255

CA-PL12-4808-??-?? 108 48 N/A N/A $1,556

CA-PL12-4820-??-??  120 48  N/A N/A $2,269

CA-PL12-3012-??-?? 12 30 $267 $273 $355

CA-PL12-3024-??-??  24 30  $264 $270 $443

CA-PL12-3036-??-?? 36 30 $357 $373 $620

CA-PL12-3048-??-??  48 30  $495 $525 $881

CA-PL12-3060-??-?? 60 30 $500 $530 $885

CA-PL12-3072-??-??  72 30  $504 $534 $891

CA-PL12-3084-??-?? 84 30  $642 $686 $1,152

CA-PL12-3096-??-??  96 30  $647 $692 $1,158

CA-PL12-3008-??-?? 108 30 N/A N/A $1,274

CA-PL12-3020-??-??  120 30  N/A N/A $1,857

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 3/4" Top panel is equal thickness to other panels in locker/cubby construction.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

3/4" thick panel tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with back to back 12" wide units
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CA-PL16-4816-??-?? 16 48 $267 $273 $448

CA-PL16-4832-??-??  32 48  $451 $476 $796

CA-PL16-4848-??-?? 48 48 $459 $485 $737

CA-PL16-4864-??-??  64 48  $770 $827 $1,229

CA-PL16-4880-??-?? 80 48 $777 $835 $1,242

CA-PL16-4896-??-??  96 48  $787 $846 $1,255

CA-PL16-4812-??-?? 112 48 N/A N/A $1,854

CA-PL16-3816-??-?? 16 38 $219 $221 $358

CA-PL16-3832-??-??  32 38  $359 $375 $621

CA-PL16-3848-??-?? 48 38 $498 $528 $884

CA-PL16-3864-??-??  64 38  $504 $534 $891

CA-PL16-3880-??-?? 80 38 $643 $688 $1,154

CA-PL16-3896-??-??  96 38  $652 $697 $1,161

CA-PL16-3812-??-?? 112 38 N/A N/A $1,424

CA-PL16-3016-??-?? 16 30 $261 $267 $440

CA-PL16-3032-??-??  32 30  $355 $370 $617

CA-PL16-3048-??-?? 48 30 $495 $525 $881

CA-PL16-3064-??-??  64 30  $501 $531 $888

CA-PL16-3080-??-?? 80 30 $640 $684 $1,149

CA-PL16-3096-??-??  96 30  $647 $692 $1,158

CA-PL16-3012-??-?? 112 30 N/A N/A $1,421

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 3/4" Top panel is equal thickness to other panels in locker/cubby construction.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

3/4" thick panel tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with back to back 16" wide units
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CA-TP12-1912-??-?? 12 19 $203 $224 $342

CA-TP12-1924-??-??  24 19  $238 $262 $401

CA-TP12-1936-??-?? 36 19 $277 $305 $439

CA-TP12-1948-??-??  48 19  $285 $313 $449

CA-TP12-1960-??-?? 60 19 $396 $436 $628

CA-TP12-1972-??-??  72 19  $402 $442 $636

CA-TP12-1984-??-?? 84 19 $410 $451 $650

CA-TP12-1996-??-??  96 19  $446 $490 $650

CA-TP12-1908-??-?? 108 19 N/A N/A $650

CA-TP12-1920-??-??  120 19  N/A N/A $650

CA-TP12-2412-??-?? 12 24 $236 $260 $397

CA-TP12-2424-??-??  24 24  $264 $290 $443

CA-TP12-2436-??-?? 36 24 $334 $368 $529

CA-TP12-2448-??-??  48 24  $340 $374 $537

CA-TP12-2460-??-?? 60 24 $504 $555 $797

CA-TP12-2472-??-??  72 24  $509 $560 $806

CA-TP12-2484-??-?? 84 24 $542 $596 $856

CA-TP12-2496-??-??  96 24  $580 $638 $856

CA-TP12-2408-??-?? 108 24 N/A N/A $856

CA-TP12-2420-??-??  120 24  N/A N/A $856

CA-TP12-1512-??-?? 12 15 $170 $187 $271

CA-TP12-1524-??-??  24 15  $212 $234 $337

CA-TP12-1536-??-?? 36 15 $220 $242 $349

CA-TP12-1548-??-??  48 15  $229 $252 $362

CA-TP12-1560-??-?? 60 15 $288 $316 $456

CA-TP12-1572-??-??  72 15  $295 $325 $468

CA-TP12-1584-??-?? 84 15  $277 $305 $438

CA-TP12-1596-??-??  96 15  $312 $343 $494

CA-TP12-1508-??-?? 108 15 N/A N/A $505

CA-TP12-1520-??-??  120 15  N/A N/A $518

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 1 1/8" thick surface is thicker than panels used in locker/cubby construction, best for applications where surface will be subjected to heavy use.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

1 1/8" thick counter tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with 12" wide units in a single row
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CA-TP16-2416-??-?? 16 24 $239 $263 $379

CA-TP16-2432-??-??  32 24  $303 $333 $479

CA-TP16-2448-??-?? 48 24 $340 $374 $537

CA-TP16-2464-??-??  64 24  $465 $512 $735

CA-TP16-2480-??-?? 80 24 $530 $583 $837

CA-TP16-2496-??-??  96 24  $580 $638 $916

CA-TP16-2412-??-?? 112 24 N/A N/A $942

CA-TP16-1916-??-?? 16 19 $212 $234 $336

CA-TP16-1932-??-??  32 19  $271 $298 $428

CA-TP16-1948-??-?? 48 19 $285 $313 $450

CA-TP16-1964-??-??  64 19  $396 $436 $626

CA-TP16-1980-??-?? 80 19 $410 $451 $650

CA-TP16-1996-??-??  96 19  $446 $490 $704

CA-TP16-1912-??-?? 112 19 N/A N/A $726

CA-TP16-1516-??-?? 16 15 $185 $204 $293

CA-TP16-1532-??-??  32 15  $239 $263 $379

CA-TP16-1548-??-?? 48 15 $229 $252 $361

CA-TP16-1564-??-??  64 15  $288 $316 $456

CA-TP16-1580-??-?? 80 15 $278 $305 $438

CA-TP16-1596-??-??  96 15  $312 $343 $493

CA-TP16-1512-??-?? 112 15 N/A N/A $509

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 1 1/8" thick surface is thicker than panels used in locker/cubby construction, best for applications where surface will be subjected to heavy use.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

1 1/8"thick counter tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with 16" wide units in a single row
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CA-TP12-3812-??-?? 12 38 $241 $265 $380

CA-TP12-3824-??-??  24 38  $376 $414 $638

CA-TP12-3836-??-?? 36 38 $473 $520 $747

CA-TP12-3848-??-??  48 38  $520 $572 $906

CA-TP12-3860-??-?? 60 38 $526 $578 $913

CA-TP12-3872-??-??  72 38  $528 $581 $916

CA-TP12-3884-??-?? 84 38 $665 $732 $1,176

CA-TP12-3896-??-??  96 38  $673 $741 $1,183

CA-TP12-3808-??-?? 108 38 N/A N/A $1,309

CA-TP12-3820-??-??  120 38  N/A N/A $1,902

CA-TP12-4812-??-?? 12 48 $289 $317 $470

CA-TP12-4824-??-??  24 48  $382 $420 $644

CA-TP12-4836-??-?? 36 48 $473 $520 $747

CA-TP12-4848-??-??  48 48  $481 $529 $759

CA-TP12-4860-??-?? 60 48 $579 $636 $913

CA-TP12-4872-??-??  72 48  $796 $876 $1,259

CA-TP12-4884-??-?? 84 48 $803 $883 $1,268

CA-TP12-4896-??-??  96 48  $809 $890 $1,277

CA-TP12-4808-??-?? 108 48 N/A N/A $1,578

CA-TP12-4820-??-??  120 48  N/A N/A $2,291

CA-TP12-3012-??-?? 12 30 $289 $317 $377

CA-TP12-3024-??-??  24 30  $286 $314 $465

CA-TP12-3036-??-?? 36 30 $379 $417 $641

CA-TP12-3048-??-??  48 30  $517 $569 $903

CA-TP12-3060-??-?? 60 30 $521 $574 $907

CA-TP12-3072-??-??  72 30  $526 $578 $913

CA-TP12-3084-??-?? 84 30  $664 $730 $1,174

CA-TP12-3096-??-??  96 30  $669 $736 $1,180

CA-TP12-3008-??-?? 108 30 N/A N/A $1,296

CA-TP12-3020-??-??  120 30  N/A N/A $1,879

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 1 1/8" thick surface is thicker than panels used in locker/cubby construction, best for applications where surface will be subjected to heavy use.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

1 1/8" thick counter tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with back to back 12" wide units
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CA-TP16-4816-??-?? 16 48 $289 $317 $470

CA-TP16-4832-??-??  32 48  $473 $520 $817

CA-TP16-4848-??-?? 48 48 $481 $529 $759

CA-TP16-4864-??-??  64 48  $792 $871 $1,250

CA-TP16-4880-??-?? 80 48 $799 $879 $1,264

CA-TP16-4896-??-??  96 48  $809 $890 $1,277

CA-TP16-4812-??-?? 112 48 N/A N/A $1,876

CA-TP16-3816-??-?? 16 38 $241 $265 $380

CA-TP16-3832-??-??  32 38  $381 $419 $643

CA-TP16-3848-??-?? 48 38 $520 $572 $906

CA-TP16-3864-??-??  64 38  $526 $578 $913

CA-TP16-3880-??-?? 80 38 $665 $732 $1,176

CA-TP16-3896-??-??  96 38  $673 $741 $1,183

CA-TP16-3812-??-?? 112 38 N/A N/A $1,446

CA-TP16-3016-??-?? 16 30 $283 $311 $462

CA-TP16-3032-??-??  32 30  $376 $414 $638

CA-TP16-3048-??-?? 48 30 $517 $569 $903

CA-TP16-3064-??-??  64 30  $523 $575 $910

CA-TP16-3080-??-?? 80 30 $662 $729 $1,171

CA-TP16-3096-??-??  96 30  $669 $736 $1,180

CA-TP16-3012-??-?? 112 30 N/A N/A $1,443

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- 1 1/8" thick surface is thicker than panels used in locker/cubby construction, best for applications where surface will be subjected to heavy use.

		
Model Number

15" deep

Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

19" deep

24" deep

1 1/8" thick counter tops for lockers and cubbies 
for use with back to back 16" wide units
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Model Number TFL Price

island insert - box drawer peds 
28" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISBF-1818-28 18 18 28 $1,039

box/box/file
CA-IS4B-1818-28 18 18 28 $1,137

box/box/box/box

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 

island insert - open bookshelf  
28" high

CA-ISBS-1818-28 18 17 28 $696

single wide

CA-ISBS-1836-28 36 17 28 $929

double wide

		
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified. 
- Shelf is adjustable. 

island insert - file/file  
28" high

CA-ISFF-1818-28 18 18 28 $942

single wide

CA-ISLF-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,300

double wide

		
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height TFL Price

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 
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CA-ISSC-1818-28-L CA-ISSC-1818-28-R 18 18 28 $779

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - storage cabinet  
28" high

Width Depth Height

single wide

CA-ISSC-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,182

double wide

TFL Price

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Single shelf included. For extra shelf -- use OP-SHLF-2 for $194.
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 . 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - open/storage cabinet  
28" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISOS-1818-28-L CA-ISOS-1818-28-R 18 18 28 $801

single wide

CA-ISOS-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,065

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Single shelf included. For extra shelf -- use OP-SHLF-2 for $194.
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 . 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - open/box/file  
28" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISSF-1818-28 18 18 28 $965

single wide

CA-ISSF-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,358

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 
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Model Number TFL Price

island insert - trash cabinet  
28" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISTR-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,447

double wide

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - trash cabinet  
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISTR-1836-35 36 18 35 $2,402

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 .  
- Two 10 gallon trash bins included. 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 .  
- Two 16 gallon trash bins included. 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

island insert - open bookshelf  
35" high

CA-ISBS-1818-35 18 17 35 $808

single wide

CA-ISBS-1836-35 36 17 35 $1,137

double wide

		
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height TFL Price

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified. 
- Shelves are adjustable. 
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CA-ISBF-1818-35 18 18 35 $1,129

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - box/file/file 
35" high

Width Depth Height

single wide

CA-ISBF-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,605

double wide

TFL Price

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - buffet cabinet  
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISBC-1818-35-L CA-ISBC-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $962

single wide

CA-ISBC-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,346

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Single shelf included. For extra shelf -- use OP-SHLF-2 for $194.
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 . 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - open/storage cabinet
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISOS-1818-35-L CA-ISOS-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $840

single wide

CA-ISOS-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,187

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Single shelf included. For extra shelf -- use OP-SHLF-2 for $194.
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 . 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

https://deskmakers.com/
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Model Number TFL Price

island insert - storage cabinet  
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISSC-1818-35-L CA-ISSC-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $918

single wide

CA-ISSC-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,357

double wide

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Single shelf included. For extra shelf -- use OP-SHLF-2 for $194.
- Hinges open to 90 degrees only. Lock optional. For keyed lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 or for combination lock add AC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $333 . 
- For combination locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - open/box/file  
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISSF-1818-35 18 18 35 $1,040

single wide

CA-ISSF-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,479

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 

		
Model Number TFL Price

island insert - open/file/file  
35" high

Width Depth Height

CA-ISOF-1818-35 18 18 35 $1,040

single wide

CA-ISOF-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,479

double wide

- Pedestal is finished on all sides. Top and bottom must be specified.  
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only. 

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-TPIS-4836-??-?? 36 48 $473 $520 $747

CA-TPIS-4842-??-?? 42 48 $476 $523 $751

CA-TPIS-4848-??-?? 48 48 $480 $528 $759

CA-TPIS-4854-??-?? 54 48 $574 $631 $907

CA-TPIS-4860-??-?? 60 48 $578 $636 $913

CA-TPIS-4866-??-?? 66 48 $792 $871 $1,251

CA-TPIS-4872-??-?? 72 48 $797 $876 $1,259

CA-TPIS-4878-??-?? 78 48 $800 $880 $1,263

CA-TPIS-4884-??-?? 84 48 $803 $883 $1,268

CA-TPIS-4890-??-?? 90 48 $806 $886 $1,273

CA-TPIS-4896-??-?? 96 48 $809 $889 $1,278

CA-TPIS-4802-??-?? 102 48 N/A N/A $1,572

CA-TPIS-4808-??-?? 108 48 N/A N/A $1,577

island table top  

CA-TPIS-3636-??-?? 36 36 $467 $513 $737

CA-TPIS-3642-??-??  42 36  $470 $517 $742

CA-TPIS-3648-??-?? 48 36 $473 $520 $747

CA-TPIS-3654-??-??  54 36  $568 $624 $897

CA-TPIS-3660-??-?? 60 36 $571 $628 $902

CA-TPIS-3666-??-??  66 36  $786 $865 $1,241

CA-TPIS-3672-??-?? 72 36 $789 $868 $1,246

CA-TPIS-3678-??-??  78 36  $792 $871 $1,251

CA-TPIS-3684-??-?? 84 36 $797 $876 $1,259

CA-TPIS-3690-??-??  90 36  $800 $880 $1,263

CA-TPIS-3696-??-?? 96 36 $803 $883 $1,268

CA-TPIS-3602-??-??  102 36  N/A N/A $1,560

CA-TPIS-3608-??-?? 108 36 N/A N/A $1,564

36" wide

		
Model Number Width Depth

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick
Standard HPL

T2-A1 H1-A1

48" wide

- Dimensions are nominal, actual size is 1/8" greater on both length and width.
- Maximum overhang on the ends is 12".
- Maximum overhang on the sides is 6".

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-BOTC-3618-A1 18 36 4 $720

CA-BOTC-3636-A1 36 36 4 $792

CA-BOTC-3654-A1 54 36 5 $974

CA-BOTC-3672-A1 72 36 6 $1,277

CA-BOTC-3690-A1 2-piece 90 36 8 $1,450

CA-BOTC-3608-A1 2-piece 108 36 8 $1,641

		
Model Number TFL Price

island bottom - with casters

Width Depth Number of
Casters

- All casters are locking.
- Bottom is 1-1/8" thick material and casters are 5-1/16" high for a total height of 6-3/16". 

https://deskmakers.com/
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CA-BOTP-3618-A1 18 36 $869

CA-BOTP-3636-A1 36 36 $941

CA-BOTP-3654-A1 54 36 $1,042

CA-BOTP-3672-A1 72 36 $1,263

CA-BOTP-3690-A1 2-piece 90 36 $1,590

CA-BOTP-3608-A1 2-piece 108 36 $1,781

		
Model Number TFL Price

island bottom - with plinth

Width Depth

- Includes levelers. 
- Bottom is 1-1/8" thick material and plinth is 5-1/16" high for a total height of 6-3/16". 

https://deskmakers.com/
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Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Terms and Conditions.

https://deskmakers.com/
https://deskmakers.com/download/DeskMakers%20Terms%20and%20Conditions%20-%20Updated%203-31-21.pdf
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Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Warranty.

https://deskmakers.com/
https://deskmakers.com/download/DeskMakers%20Warranty.pdf


Phone: 323.264.2260  |  Fax: 323.725.6960
www.deskmakers.com

Los Angeles
Deskmakers Headquarters
6525 Flotilla Street
Commerce, CA 90040

Showroom Locations


